
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/10/25 at
12:13:48 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 08/08/2024 View

Details

Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

08/23/2024 View
Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

29  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

73,887  Last reported odometer reading

2014 MERCEDES-BENZ

E-CLASS E 63 AMG S-

MODEL

VIN: WDDHF7GB1EB072005
SEDAN 4 DR
5.5L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
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Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most
recalls can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2018 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo. 3 yrs. 2 mo. 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year 12,593/yr 2,635/yr 5,280/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,730 67,006 73,887
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,593 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/07/2014 Interstate National Dealer
Services
Orlando, FL

Service contract issued

08/07/2014 17 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Odometer reading reported

08/19/2014 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/19/2014 19 Peacock Automotive
Hardeeville, SC
843-208-1258

4.7 / 5.0

19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/20/2014 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/20/2014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/21/2014 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced
Wheel locks installed
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/25/2014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
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Orlando, FL First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/27/2015 8,501 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air suspension checked
Air suspension compressor
replaced/repaired
Air suspension line/hose/valve
replaced
Battery cable(s) replaced

05/04/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/17/2016 19,747 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

07/08/2016 23,536 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Exterior trim repaired

07/20/2016 24,000 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

08/23/2016 25,102 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
One tire balanced
One tire mounted
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
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09/19/2016 26,017 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
One tire balanced
One tire mounted
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

12/06/2016 28,658 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

04/21/2017 34,229 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

04/21/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/15/2017 38,613 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

10/31/2017 40,780 Mercedes-Benz of South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-367-2700

4.3 / 5.0

1,995 Verified Reviews

24,562
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Air suspension checked
Air suspension compressor
replaced/repaired
Air suspension line/hose/valve
replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Cooling system checked
Power seat switch replaced

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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02/05/2018 43,645 Jaguar Land Rover South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-452-3891

4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

6,050
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/08/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/27/2018 43,730 Jaguar Land Rover South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-452-3891

4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

6,050
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/13/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/13/2018 Jaguar Land Rover South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-452-3891

4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

6,050
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/19/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Park, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/30/2018 Jaguar Land Rover South
Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-452-3891

4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

6,050
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/08/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,635 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/17/2018 43,790 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Park, FL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/12/2018 44,760 Mercedes-Benz of
Orlando
Maitland, FL
407-621-6904

4.5 / 5.0

336 Verified Reviews

267 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Left sunvisor replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/30/2018 45,558 Mercedes-Benz of
Orlando
Maitland, FL
407-621-6904

4.5 / 5.0

336 Verified Reviews

267 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
Right sunvisor replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/06/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Park, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/23/2019 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #19V787
Recall #2019120008
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG (�MBAG�), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has
determined that on certain MY 13-17 CLA-Class (117 platform), GLA-Class (156 platform),
M-Class/GLE/GL/GLS-Class (166 platform), SLK/SLC-Class (172 platform), AMG GT-Class
(190 platform), GLK/C-Class (204 platform), C-Class (205 platform), E-Class Coupe/Cabrio
(207 platform), E-Class (212 platform), S-Class Coupe/Cabrio (217 platform), CLS-Class
(218 platform), S-Class (222 platform), SL (231 platform), B-Class (242 platform), GLC-Class
(253 platform), GLE Coupe-Class (292 platform), G-Class (463 platform) vehicles the
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05/14/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Park, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/26/2021 52,210 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

04/29/2022 57,733 Service Facility
Saint Louis, MO

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/07/2022 61,000 Service Facility
Saint Louis, MO

Vehicle serviced
Axle(s) replaced
Lower control arm(s) replaced

12/30/2022 62,417 Service Facility
Saint Louis, MO

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed
Oil cooler seal(s) replaced
Thermostat replaced

03/27/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2023 64,114 Service Facility
Saint Louis, MO

Vehicle serviced

08/31/2023 65,412 Service Facility
Saint Louis, MO

Vehicle serviced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Serpentine belt replaced

01/12/2024 67,006 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

software of the communication module might not meet current production specifications.
This communication module is used to communicate the vehicle�s location for the
emergency call system (eCall), in addition to other convenience features. Beginning
November 4, 2019, the date and time as determined by the communication module from the
GPS satellite data would differ from the actual time and date. Due to this deviation, the
determination of the vehicle position would be delayed or not possible at all.Thus, in case of
an eCall activation, an inaccurate vehicle position might be sent to the Mercedes-Benz
emergency call center and rescue units might not be correctly guided to the vehicle. If the
vehicle�s software is not successfully updated remotely via the Over-The-Air (�OTA�) remedy,
an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will update the software of the communication module
on the affected vehicles.

Beginning November 4, 2019, the date and time as determined by the communication
module from the GPS satellite data would differ from the actual time and date. Due to this
deviation, the determination of the vehicle position would be delayed or not possible at
all.Thus, in case of an eCall activation, an inaccurate vehicle position might be sent to the
Mercedes-Benz emergency call center and rescue units might not be correctly guided to the
vehicle.

Remedy: If the vehicle�s software is not successfully updated remotely via the Over-The-Air
(�OTA�) remedy, an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will update the software of the
communication module on the affected vehicles.

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
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15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,280 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/13/2024 67,015 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/26/2024 67,199 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Camshaft position sensor replaced
Engine oil filter adapter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Oil cooler seal(s) replaced
PCV valve replaced

01/30/2024 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesterfield, MO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

02/06/2024 67,400 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cooling system checked
Emission system checked
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Thermostat replaced

08/08/2024 71,991 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/23/2024 72,221 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Heater hose(s) replaced

12/17/2024 73,287 Combs Tire Inc
Saint Louis, MO
314-821-6100

4.9 / 5.0

260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Fuel pump module replaced

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
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275 Customer Favorites

05/02/2025 73,887 Autos of Europe
Manchester, MO
636-227-8887

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Exhaust pipe seal replaced
Exhaust repaired
Starter replaced

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/10/25 12:13:48 PM (CDT)

-
-
-
-
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